
WZ-30-2-48-80-WH 

WZ-30-2-48-80-BK
WZ-30-2-48-80-YL
WZ-30-2-48-80-BU 
WZ-30-2-48-80-RD 

LD-24-1.875-39-78-BK
LD-24-2-39-78-WH
LD-33-1-39-78-BK
LD-33-1-39-78-WH
LD-33-1-39-78-GN
LD-45-1-39-78-BK 
LD-45-1-39-78-WH 
LD-45-1-39-78-GY
LD-45-1-39-78-BU
LD-45-1-39-78-YL

VA-35-1.1-39-78-BK
EVZ-50-1.1-39-78-BK

EVZ-50-1.06-39-78-WH 

LD-24F-1.25-39-78-CH

LD-45F-1.06-39-78-CH 

Stocked SD & CN Grades: 

LD-30S-1.25-39-74-BK
LD-32C-1.1-39-78-BK
LD-50C-1-35-59-BK 

2

1.5 
2.8 

1.9
2

3.1 

1.5 

1.9 2” x 48” x 80”

1” x 39” x 78”

1” x 39” x 78”

1.25” x 39” x 74”
1.1” x 39” x 78”
1” x 35” x 59” 

1.1” x 39” x 78”
1.1” x 39” x 78”

1.06” x 39” x 78” 

1.25” x 39” x 78

1.06” x 39” x 78” 

1.875” x 39” x 78”
2” x 39” x 78” 

White 

Black
Black
White 

Black
Black
Black 

Black
White
Black
White
Green 
Black
White 
Grey

Blue

Yellow 

Black
Yellow
Blue 
Red 

Charcoal

53.3

25.1
23.2
14.3 

23.2
23.2
21.2 

26.4 
21.2 

39.61
42.25 

21.125

Zotefoams Sizing & Color Chart 
Aug 2026 

Stocked Fire Retardant Grades: 

Stocked Standard & EVA Zotefoams: 

Worldwide Foam Exclusive Zotefoams: 

Item Code Density Bun Size Color Bdft 

2.8

2.2

3.1 

(lbs/ft^3) 

21.125

Charcoal 

Teléfono:  +52 477 571 0033 

Correo: info@worldwidefoam.com.mx 

Worldwide Foam S De RL De CV
Av. Libre Comercio 107

Parque Industrial Santa Fe
CP 36275

Silao, Guanajuato, México

mailto:info@worldwidefoam.com.mx


Stocked Zotek N: 

Non-Stock Zotefoams: 

Stocked High Density Grades: 

Item Code 
HD-30-1.18-39-59-BK
HD-30-1.18-39-59-WH
HD-80-1.14-39-59-BK
HD-80-1.14-39-59-WH
HD-110-.98-34-52-BK

HD-110-.98-34-52-WH 

Density Bun Size Color 
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White 

Bdft 
(lbs/ft^3) 

NB-50-1.1-37-76-BK 

LD-18-2-39-78-BK
LD-29-1.25-39-78-BK

LD-30-2-39-78-RD
LD-30-2-39-78-TQ
LD-30-2-39-78-YL
LD-30-2-39-78-BK
LD-30-2-39-78-WH
LD-30-2-39-78-BU
LD-33-1-39-78-HP 
LD-33-1-39-78-RD 
LD-45-1-39-78-PI 

LD-45-1-39-78-RD 
LD-60-1-35-70-WH 
LD-70-.9-33-66-BK 

LD-70-1.4-39-59-WH 
VA-35-1.06-39-78-BU 

VA-35-1-39-59-GY 
EVZ-50-1-39-78-BU 

5

1.1
1.8
2.1 

1.9

2.2

3.1

2.8

3.8

4.38

1.88

6.88

2” x 39” x 78

.98” x 34” x 52” 

2” x 39” x 78”
1.25” x 39” x 78”
2” x 39” x 78” 

1” x 39” x 78” 

1” x 35” x 70” 
0.9” x 33” x 66” 
1.4” x 39” x 59” 
1.06” x 39” x 78” 

1” x 39” x 59” 
1” x 39” x 78” 

1.1” x 37” x 76” 

1.18” x 39” x 59”

1.14” x 39” x 59”

Black
Black
Red

Turquoise
Yellow
Black
White
Blue

Hot Pink 
Red 

Medical Pink 
Red 

White 
Black 
White 
Blue 
Grey 
Blue 

18.4

12.2

42.25

42.25
26.41
42.25 

21.125

17
13.6
22.37
22.39
15.97

21.125

3.3 Black 

The non-stock items are also available for purchase through WF but may be subject to longer lead times and MOQ’s. Please
contact our customer service team for current availability! 

21.48 

LD-15-2-48-72-BK

2.1

.94 

1” x 39” x 78”

2” x 48” x 72” Black 48 

21.125

Zotefoams Sizing & Color Chart
Aug 2026 
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LD-24F-1.1-39-59-CH
EVZ-45C-1-39-56-BK 

ND-35-1.25-39-80-BK

NB-70-1-35-68-BK 

2.2

4.4 

1.5 1.1” x 39” x 59”
1” x 39” x 56” 

1.25” x 39” x 80”

1” x 35” x 68” 

Black

Black 

27.08 

16.5 

Non-Stock Zotek N: 

Non-Stock Specialty: 

Item Code Density (lbs/ft^3) Bun Size Color 
Charcoal

Black 

Bdft 
17.6

15.17 2.8 

The non-stock items are also available for purchase through WF but may be subject to longer lead times and MOQ’s. Please
contact our customer service team for current availability! 
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