

Zotefoams Sizing & Color Chart

Aug 2026

Worldwide Foam Exclusive Zotefoams:

Item Code	Density (lbs/ft ³)	Bun Size	Color	Bdft
WZ-30-2-48-80-BK	1.9	2" x 48" x 80"	Black	53.3
WZ-30-2-48-80-YL			Yellow	
WZ-30-2-48-80-BU			Blue	
WZ-30-2-48-80-RD			Red	
WZ-30-2-48-80-WH			White	

Stocked Standard & EVA Zotefoams:

LD-24-1.875-39-78-BK	1.5	1.875" x 39" x 78"	Black	39.61
LD-24-2-39-78-WH		2" x 39" x 78"	White	42.25
LD-33-1-39-78-BK	2	1" x 39" x 78"	Black	21.125
LD-33-1-39-78-WH			White	
LD-33-1-39-78-GN			Green	
LD-45-1-39-78-BK	2.8	1" x 39" x 78"	Black	21.125
LD-45-1-39-78-WH			White	
LD-45-1-39-78-GY			Grey	
LD-45-1-39-78-BU			Blue	
LD-45-1-39-78-YL			Yellow	
VA-35-1.1-39-78-BK	2.2	1.1" x 39" x 78"	Black	23.2
EVZ-50-1.1-39-78-BK	3.1	1.1" x 39" x 78"	Black	23.2
EVZ-50-1.06-39-78-WH		1.06" x 39" x 78"	White	21.2

Stocked Fire Retardant Grades:

LD-24F-1.25-39-78-CH	1.5	1.25" x 39" x 78"	Charcoal	26.4
LD-45F-1.06-39-78-CH	2.8	1.06" x 39" x 78"	Charcoal	21.2

Stocked SD & CN Grades:

LD-30S-1.25-39-74-BK	1.9	1.25" x 39" x 74"	Black	25.1
LD-32C-1.1-39-78-BK	2	1.1" x 39" x 78"	Black	23.2
LD-50C-1-35-59-BK	3.1	1" x 35" x 59"	Black	14.3

Zotefoams Sizing & Color Chart Aug 2026

Stocked High Density Grades:

Item Code	Density (lbs/ft ³)	Bun Size	Color	Bdft
HD-30-1.18-39-59-BK	1.88	1.18" x 39" x 59"	Black	
HD-30-1.18-39-59-WH			White	
HD-80-1.14-39-59-BK	5	1.14" x 39" x 59"	Black	18.4
HD-80-1.14-39-59-WH			White	
HD-110-.98-34-52-BK	6.88	.98" x 34" x 52"	Black	12.2
HD-110-.98-34-52-WH			White	

Stocked Zotek N:

NB-50-1.1-37-76-BK	3.3	1.1" x 37" x 76"	Black	21.48
--------------------	-----	------------------	-------	-------

The non-stock items are also available for purchase through WF but may be subject to longer lead times and MOQ's. Please contact our customer service team for current availability!

Non-Stock Zotefoams:

LD-15-2-48-72-BK	.94	2" x 48" x 72"	Black	48
LD-18-2-39-78-BK	1.1	2" x 39" x 78"	Black	42.25
LD-29-1.25-39-78-BK	1.8	1.25" x 39" x 78"	Black	26.41
LD-30-2-39-78-RD	2.1	2" x 39" x 78"	Red	42.25
LD-30-2-39-78-TQ	1.9	2" x 39" x 78"	Turquoise	42.25
LD-30-2-39-78-YL			Yellow	
LD-30-2-39-78-BK			Black	
LD-30-2-39-78-WH			White	
LD-30-2-39-78-BU			Blue	
LD-33-1-39-78-HP	2.1	1" x 39" x 78"	Hot Pink	21.125
LD-33-1-39-78-RD			Red	
LD-45-1-39-78-PI	2.8	1" x 39" x 78"	Medical Pink	21.125
LD-45-1-39-78-RD			Red	
LD-60-1-35-70-WH	3.8	1" x 35" x 70"	White	17
LD-70-.9-33-66-BK	4.38	0.9" x 33" x 66"	Black	13.6
LD-70-1.4-39-59-WH		1.4" x 39" x 59"	White	22.37
VA-35-1.06-39-78-BU	2.2	1.06" x 39" x 78"	Blue	22.39
VA-35-1-39-59-GY		1" x 39" x 59"	Grey	15.97
EVZ-50-1-39-78-BU	3.1	1" x 39" x 78"	Blue	21.125



Teléfono: +52 477 571 0033

Correo: info@worldwidefoam.com.mx

Worldwide Foam S De RL De CV
Av. Libre Comercio 107
Parque Industrial Santa Fe
CP 36275
Silao, Guanajuato, México

Zotefoams Sizing & Color Chart Aug 2026

The non-stock items are also available for purchase through WF but may be subject to longer lead times and MOQ's. Please contact our customer service team for current availability!

Non-Stock Specialty:

Item Code	Density (lbs/ft ³)	Bun Size	Color	Bdft
LD-24F-1.1-39-59-CH	1.5	1.1" x 39" x 59"	Charcoal	17.6
EVZ-45C-1-39-56-BK	2.8	1" x 39" x 56"	Black	15.17

Non-Stock Zotek N:

ND-35-1.25-39-80-BK	2.2	1.25" x 39" x 80"	Black	27.08
NB-70-1-35-68-BK	4.4	1" x 35" x 68"	Black	16.5